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ACROSS

1. Worst of times

5. Hulled wheat

10. Main

15. Remove a hat

19. Jai--

20. The Pentateuch

21. Boring tool

22. --fixe

23. Like a busybody

25. Playful

27. Unfounded

28. Scarlett’s better half

30. Of the sense of hearing

31. Ore deposit

32. Gather

33. Conjunctions

35. Kind of cabbage

38. Showy flower

39. Winged child in art

43. Recompense

45. Vexing

48. Furrow

49. Bell’s resonant sound

50. Suit of armor piece

52. Excelled

53. Young animal

54. Ump’s decision

55. Garment for a ranee

56. Undercover operation

57. Bread loaf

58. Bigrig drivers

60. Lab copy

61. RAF aircraft

62. Does a farm job

63. Cliched figure of speech

64. Wild mushroom

65. Perfumes

67. Wall Street events

68. Earl’s wife

71. Dispatch

72. Plant related to the onion

73. Gamut

74. Command for a pooch

75. Old TV’s “-- ‘n’ Andy”

76. Designer -- von
Furstenberg

77. Value

78. Italia’s capital

79.
80.
82.
84.

86.
87.
88.
89.
91.
93.
96.
97.
101.
104.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.

Neither masc. nor neut.
Onerous

Small quake
Performance en pointe:
2 wds.

Minerals

Begins

Thessaly peak
Body’s trunk
Wild ox of India
Dark ale

French noble
Returned to calm
Awkward
Irritating

Genesis name

Of a grain
Gladden

Seed cover

Stark

“God -- America”
Mideast currency
Recently passed

DOWN

26.
29.
32.
33.

AKA Elia

Olive genus

Soft masses

Indirect

Cavalryman’s mount

-- comitatus

Statue in Piccadilly Circus
Take it on the --

Bomb ingredient

. Modest eateries

. Impairs

. “-- - Plenty o’ Nuttin’”
. Conger

. Datebook abbr.

. Neglect

. Reputation

. Disaster-relief org.

. Atmosphere of a place
. Theater impresario

Andrew -- Webber
Elite group

Diner fare

Came to be

In association with

www.waterstreetcreative.com

34. Alaskan cape 69. Garfunkel’s onetime
35. Stiff shoe partner
36. Love affair 70. Leading ladies
37. Bold 72. Around the time of
38. “Hedda Gabler” 73. ?ﬂer Quebec, before
. . ierra
39. (p}l:lvyev&;rslggllt()d - gets 76. Demands payment from
40. Causing worry 71. Exace‘rb.aled
41. Tutu material 78. Retaliation
42. Lutrine creature 80. Sew loosely
44. Philatelist’s interest Z; Isltljr up
46. Bars legall ’
47. Cologni’s ryiver 85. Doppelganger
. 89. Weighty volumes
51. Son of Zeus and Hera 90. Signs
53. Body in space 9. -- -percha
33 Rollerblade 92. More skilled
56. Bum?y hill 93. Strikebreaker
57. Carried 94. Helicon
59. Small change 95. Lag b--
60. Cowardly 96. -~ d’Azur
61. Accepted as true 97. Superheroes creator -- Lee
63. Cord 98. “-- the Explorer”
64. -- -Saint-Michel 99. Release
65. Sunbeam 100. Take out
66. Carved gem 102. -- Peter to pay Paul
67. Sun visor 103. -- ammoniac
68. Worries 105. Man in Belize
Solution to last week’s puzzle
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